
Jammu Tawi - Gandhinagar Capital Express/19224 - Exp - WR 
JU/Jodhpur to MSH/Mahesana Junction 
7h 3m - 386 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 07:50 2 1 0 70 344 NR
2 VJPJ Vijaypur Jammu 08:08 08:10 2m 2 1 21 50 355 NR
3 GHGL Ghagwal 08:35 08:37 2m 1 1 42 47 373 NR
4 HRNR Hira Nagar 08:44 08:46 2m 2 1 47 69 382 NR
5 KTHU Kathua 09:11 09:13 2m 2 1 76 30 393 NR
6 PTK Pathankot Junction 10:00 10:25 25m 3 1 100 36 330 NR
7 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 10:31 10:33 2m 1 1 103 60 326 NR
8 MRTL Mirthal 10:53 10:55 2m 1 1 123 66 275 NR
9 MEX Mukerian 11:13 11:15 2m 1 1 143 52 257 NR
10 DZA Dasuya 11:33 11:35 2m 1 1 158 70 246 NR
11 TDO Tanda Urmar 11:48 11:50 2m 2 1 174 61 248 NR
12 BPRS Bhogpur Sirwal 12:03 12:05 2m 2 1 187 26 NR
13 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 2 1 215 69 237 NR
14 KXH Kapurthala 13:33 13:35 2m 1 1 236 45 229 NR
15 RCF Kapurthala Rail Coach

Factory
13:43 13:44 1m 1 1 242 67 224 NR

16 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 14:01 14:03 2m 1 1 261 45 215 NR
17 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 14:11 14:13 2m 1 1 267 38 214 NR
18 MXH Makhu 14:51 14:53 2m 1 1 291 71 211 NR
19 MWX Mallanwala Khas 15:08 15:10 2m 1 1 309 26 207 NR
20 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 16:05 16:30 25m 4 1 333 74 199 NR
21 FDK Faridkot 16:56 16:58 2m 1 1 365 51 204 NR
22 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 1 1 378 70 209 NR
23 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 17:29 17:31 2m 2 1 394 32 209 NR
24 GNA Goneana Bhai Jagta 17:58 17:59 1m 0 1 409 28 207 NR
25 BTI Bathinda Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 4 1 421 61 207 NR
26 MBY Mandi Dabwali 19:10 19:15 5m 1 1 456 95 NWR
27 SGRA Sangaria 19:34 19:36 2m 1 1 486 55 NWR
28 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 1 1 513 66 184 NWR
29 PGK PiliBanga 20:33 20:35 2m 1 1 538 50 177 NWR
30 SOG Suratgarh Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 1 1 563 84 171 NWR
31 LKS Lunkaransar 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 665 75 193 NWR
32 LGH Lalgarh Junction 23:26 23:28 2m 1 1 741 4 228 NWR
33 BKN Bikaner Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 2 2 745 71 235 NWR
34 NOK Nokha 01:24 01:26 2m 1 2 809 67 322 NWR
35 NGO Nagaur 02:12 02:17 5m 2 2 861 71 296 NWR
36 MTD Merta Road Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 1 2 918 85 322 NWR
37 PPR Pipar Road Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 1 2 974 81 NWR
38 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 2 2 1019 9 237 NWR
39 JU Jodhpur 04:40 04:55 15m 3 2 1021 56 241 NWR
40 PMY Pali Marwar 06:13 06:18 5m 1 2 1094 34 220 NWR
41 MJ Marwar Junction 07:12 07:17 5m 1 2 1125 75 269 NWR
42 FA Falna 08:10 08:12 2m 1 2 1191 74 283 NWR
43 JWB Jawai Bandh 08:25 08:27 2m 2 1207 80 291 NWR
44 PDWA Pindwara 08:56 08:58 2m 2 1246 56 373 NWR
45 ABR Abu Road 09:45 09:55 10m 1 2 1290 57 262 NWR
46 PNU Palanpur Junction 10:50 10:52 2m 1 2 1342 68 231 WR
47 SID Siddhpur 11:18 11:20 2m 1 2 1372 55 133 WR
48 UJA Unjha 11:35 11:37 2m 1 2 1385 62 WR
49 MSH Mahesana Junction 11:58 12:00 2m 1 2 1407 72 93 WR
50 KLL Kalol Junction 12:35 12:37 2m 2 1449 23 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (08:42)

Oct 22 2024 (08:42)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 GNC Gandhinagar Capital 13:30 0 2 1470 - 76 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (08:42)

Oct 22 2024 (08:42)

2

2


